|24 Horas Da Batalha 2011

152 Edicao

Treinos Cronometrados

Qualify

Euroindy 0,910 Km
03-06-2011 18:19.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(67) TLK
1 50.431 +1.876 10:35:18.385
2 49.483 +0.928 10:36:07.868
3 49.136 +0.581 10:36:57.004
4 49.572 +1.017 10:37:46.576
5 49.287 +0.732 10:38:35.863
6 49.162 +0.607 10:39:25.025
7 49.054 +0.499 10:40:14.079
8 49.071 +0.516 10:41:03.150
9 49.011 +0.456 10:41:52.161
10 49.438 +0.883 10:42:41.599
1 48.660 +0.105 10:43:30.259
12 48.555 - 10:44:18.814
13 48.993 +0.438 10:45:07.807
14 48.626 +0.071 10:45:56.433
15 48.761 +0.206 10:46:45.194
16 48.702 +0.147 10:47:33.896
17 48.926 +0.371 10:48:22.822
18 1:23.758 +35.203 10:49:46.580
19 1:02.844 +14.289 10:50:49.424
20 49.802 +1.247 10:51:39.226
21 49.672 +1.117 10:52:28.898
22 49.518 +0.963 10:53:18.416
23 49.425 +0.870 10:54:07.841
24 49.800 +1.245 10:54:57.641
25 49.370 +0.815 10:55:47.011
26 1:01.182 +12.627 10:56:48.193
27 51.178 +2.623 10:57:39.371
28 49.162 +0.607 10:58:28.533
29 49.290 +0.735 10:59:17.823
30 49.632 +1.077 11:00:07.455
31 49.319 +0.764 11:00:56.774
32 48.999 +0.444 11:01:45.773
33 48.778 +0.223 11:02:34.551
34 13:20.546 +12:31.991 11:15:55.097
35 1:00.544 +11.989 11:16:55.641
36 49.848 +1.293 11:17:45.489
37 50.167 +1.612 11:18:35.656
38 49.025 +0.470 11:19:24.681
39 49.149 +0.594 11:20:13.830
40 48.845 +0.290 11:21:02.675
41 1:31.673 +43.118 11:22:34.348
42 2:01.480 +1:12.925 11:24:35.828
43 50.100 +1.545 11:25:25.928
44 50.254 +1.699 11:26:16.182
45 49.229 +0.674 11:27:05.411
46 49.240 +0.685 11:27:54.651
47 48.868 +0.313 11:28:43.519
48 49.094 +0.539 11:29:32.613
49 49.139 +0.584 11:30:21.752
50 48.773 +0.218 11:31:10.525
51 49.242 +0.687 11:31:59.767
52 49.472 +0.917 11:32:49.239
53 49.267 +0.712 11:33:38.506
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